

60 min(s) to complete

£10

Quasi Experiment

1 Talbot Yard, London SE1 1YP, UK

King's College London

The purpose of the study is to investigate differences in performance on a task of metacognitive awareness among healthy adults. The study will also explore the relationship between variation in factors such as cognitive disorganisation and behaviour regulation within a 'normal' or 'functional' range and metacognitive awareness of cognition among healthy adults.

The study will take between 45 - 90 minutes to complete.

Participants will be imbursed £10 for their...

Find out more online

Poster printed on 24/04/2024 Study expires on 13/02/2019

More info

by scanning the QR code or visiting the URL

www.cfp.cc/IEA9C3

cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3
cfp.cc/IEA9C3